
AGB NAME COUNTY SCORE HITS GOLDS

1ST 3012376 KATE DUNNINGHAN DNAA 1088 144 68

2ND 1023404 HELEN TAYLOR LANCASHIRE 1086 144 67

3RD 977469 SHELLEY HURST YORKSHIRE 1055 143 60

4TH 2069032 REBECCA STEPHENSON LANCASHIRE 1053 143 57

5TH 1019957 HAZEL CHAISTY CHESHIRE 986 144 46

6TH 2068087 MEGAN TINKER YORKSHIRE 958 138 48

7TH BETHANY WOODCOCK DEXTER YORKSHIRE 944 144 32

8TH 2050887 HEATHER HUGHES LANCASHIRE 916 140 39

9TH 102946 KATH HALL DNAA 889 139 33

10TH 2048660 ELLEN COSH CUMBRIA 885 137 32

11TH 1044886 DEBRA ASHWORTH CHESHIRE 854 142 29

12TH 1044339 TRACY CROSS CHESHIRE 819 133 28

13TH 2057827 ANDREA CLARKE CUMBRIA 809 141 26

14TH 2088549 KAREN RELTON DNAA 809 136 29

15TH 2041069 CHRISSEY BURNETT CUMBRIA 799 139 39

1ST 938653 EMMA TERRY LANCASHIRE 1200 144 101

2ND 2128644 MEGAN LISLE DNAA 1196 144 97

3RD 2119606 BECC KEITH DNAA 1184 144 92

4TH 2069042 PAM DUNCANSON DNAA 1174 144 87

5TH 2034988 ALLISON MCCULLOCK CUMBRIA 1160 144 87

6TH 2101873 HALLIE BOULTON LANCASHIRE 1139 143 78

7TH 1050793 MEGAN SHAW CHESHIRE 1136 144 78

8TH 932287 GEMMA BREESE YORKSHIRE 1136 144 76

9TH 1040752 ALISON HUNTER CUMBRIA 1104 144 68

10TH 2114760 POLLY DAVIS CHESHIRE 1104 143 72

11TH 968457 MARINA ROSE YORKSHIRE 1102 144 103

12TH 2099705 ANCA TUTULANU YORKSHIRE 1095 143 60

13TH 2129458 LOUISE LAYWOOD CUMBRIA 1086 144 65

14TH 981151 JOANNE PROCTOR LANCASHIRE 1052 144 55

15TH 10632253 REBECCA ASHWORTH CHESHIRE 986 142 39

HEREFORD

HEREFORD

TOURNAMENT ORGANISER  CHRIS BATTERSBY AYSGARTH EAMONTBRIDGE PENRITH

TEL 01768866670   EMAIL AYSGARTHARCHER@GMAIL.COM

LADIES RECURVE

LADIES COMPOUND

NORTHERN COUNTIES ARCHERY SOCIETY

SENIOR INTERCOUNTY TEAM AND JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

UK RECORD STATUS  HELD AT HUNTER HALL SCHOOL PENRITH 7TH OCTOBER 2018

JUDGE IN CHARGE  TONY TIDESWELL   JUDGE SHARON TIDESWELL GEORGE MCMILKLAN CHRIS BATTERSBY 

LADY PARAMOUNT  MRS D VINSOME

WEATHER  SLIGHT BREEZE CLOUDY  SUNNY SPELLS SHORT SPRINKLING OF RAIN COLD



AGB NAME COUNTY SCORE HITS GOLDS

1ST 106189 SHEILA HUDSON YORKSHIRE 653 127 14

2ND 982092 HELEN WOODCOCK YORKSHIRE 350 88 6

3RD 2048720 JENNIFER CUTHBERTSON DNAA 332 82 4

4TH 2058759 LYNN YOUNG DNAA 330 78 6

5TH 1055491 KATRINA HORTON CHESHIRE 310 74 6

6TH 2063084 SUE DI MURRO LANCASHIRE 279 63 12

7TH 2084744 JANE RICHARDS CHESHIRE 240 63 3

8TH 211463 ADA NEWELL CUMBRIA 197 51 5

9TH 1021922 MICHELLE BURROW CUMBRIA 190 50 0

1ST 913912 SIMON DEGLER CUMBRIA 1042 144 59

2ND 2111115 STEPHANE LERICOLAIS YORKSHIRE 1025 143 51

3RD 2031594 PAUL SUTTON LANCASHIRE 1012 142 60

4TH 1015752 JON PARRIS CHESHIRE 993 143 46

5TH 2110812 MATTHEW GARDINER YORKSHIRE 986 142 47

6TH 991034 PAUL TITTENSOR LANCASHIRE 985 141 47

7TH 2119251 KEN HARGREAVES DNAA 983 143 52

8TH 2117267 JONATHAN DENT 982 144 44

9TH 933212 DAVID HUNTER LANCASHIRE 959 138 46

10TH 2065760 PETER BARGEWELL YORKSHIRE 915 143 36

11TH 2027649 TONY ALLAN CHESHIRE 827 131 29

12TH 2128641 STEPHEN NEWSON DNAA 767 133 28

13TH 3007777 SIMON SYKES DNAA 697 133 17

14TH 2046737 IAIN SMITHIES CUMBRIA 696 126 23

1ST 947313 JOHN STUBBS LANCASHIRE 1212 144 105

2ND 2073395 OSKARS LIOCK YORKSHIRE 1210 144 106

3RD 2128131 JAMES CORNFORD CHESHIRE 1168 144 89

4TH 1005288 NEIL CRICKMORE YORKSHIRE 1162 144 85

5TH 102928 ALAN BLOGG DNAA 1156 144 82

6TH 2049136 KEVIN DUNCANSON DNAA 1154 144 85

7TH 2058724 ANDY POLLITT CHESHIRE 1137 143 74

8TH 2019131 JEFF HIGHAM CUMBRIA 1136 144 82

9TH 2091118 DRU RIDDING CUMBRIA 1136 144 74

10TH 2043265 AARON BAINTON YORKSHIRE 1129 143 82

11TH 102890 STEPHEN JAMES DNAA 1120 144 71

12TH 2091175 MATT HEARN CUMBRIA 1116 144 73

13TH 988571 GARETH ASCHENBRENNER LANCASHIRE 1115 143 70

14TH 884753 GEOFF TITTENSOR LANCASHIRE 1088 144 72

15TH 1050253 JOE SHAW CHESHIRE 1070 144 56

YORK

LADIES LONGBOW

HEREFORD

GENTS RECURVE

YORK

GENTS COMPOUND



AGB NAME COUNTY SCORE HITS GOLDS

1ST 2039257 DALE MESSAGE LANCASAHIRE 417 87 12

2ND 957102 SHAUN ALLAN CHESHIRE 347 79 6

3RD 2119860 STEVE WATTS CHESHIRE 313 79 4

4TH 996189 PATRICK REVELL YORKSHIRE 309 73 7

5TH 981415 RICHARD ALLAN YORKSHIRE 286 66 5

6TH 2028348 HAMISH FREEMAN LANCASAHIRE 265 68 4

7TH 1028933 CRAIG BENSON CUMBRIA 244 68 2

8TH 1023593 JOHN HUNTON DNAA 237 59 7

9TH 2035891 MATTHEW FOREMAN DNAA 137 43 2

10TH 2101465 RUSSEL DIXON CUMBRIA 57 11 2

 

LADY RECURVE KATE DUNNINGHAN DNAA 1088 144 68

GENT RECURVE SIMON DEGLER CUMBRIA 1042 144 59

LADY COMPOUND EMMA TERRY LANCASHIRE 1200 144 101

GENT COMPOUND JOHN STUBBS LANCASHIRE 1212 144 105

LADY LONGBOW SHEILA HUDSON YORKSHIRE 653 127 14

GENT LONGBOW DALE MESSAGE LANCASHIRE 417 87 12

1ST LANCASHIRE

PAUL SUTTON 1012

DAVID HUNTER 959

PAUL TITTENSOR 985

HELEN TAYLOR 1086

REBECCA STEPHENSON 1053

HEATHER HUGHES 916

6011

 

2ND YORKSHIRE 3RD DNAA

SHELLY HURST 1055 KATE DUNNINGHAN 1088

MEGAN TINKER 958 KATH HALL 889

BETHANY WOODCOCK DEXTER 944 KAREN RELTON 809

STEPHANE LERICOLAIS 1025 KEN HARGREAVES 983

MATTHGEW GARDINER 986 STEPHEN NEWSON 767

PETER BARGEWELL 915 SIMON SYKES 697

5883 5233

GENTS LONGBOW

YORK

INDIVIDUAL OVERALL WINNERS

RECURVE TEAM RESULTS



4TH CUMBRIA 5TH CHESHIRE

ELLEN COSH 885 HAZEL CHAISTY 986

ANDREA CLARKE 809 DEBRA ASHWORTH 854

CHRISSEY BURNETT 799 TRACY CROSS 819

SIMON DEGLER 1042 JON PARRIS 993

JONATHAN DENT 982 TONY ALLAN 827

IAIN SMITHIUES 696 4479

5213

1ST DNAA

MEGAN LISLE 1196

BECC KEITH 1184

PAM DUNCANSON 1174

ALAN BLOGG 1156

KEVIN DUNCANSON 1154

STEPHEN JAMES 1120

6984

2ND YORKSHIRE 3RD LANCASHIRE

GEMMA BREESE 1136 EMMA TERRY 1200

MARINA ROSE 1102 HALLIE BOULTON 1139

ANCA TUTULANU 1095 JOANNE PROCTOR 1052

OSKARS LOCK 1210 JOHN STUBBS 1212

NEIL CRIC KMORE 1162 GARETH ASCHENBRENNER 1115

AARON BAINTON 1129 GEOFF TITTENSOR 1088

6834 6806

4TH CUMBRIA 5TH CHESHIRE

ALLISON MCCULLOCK 1160 MEGAN SHAW 1136

ALISON HUNTER 1104 POLLY DAVIS 1104

LOUISE LAYWOOD 1086 REBECCA ASHWORTH 986

JEFF HIGHAM 1136 JAMES CORNFORTH 1168

DRU RIDDIN G 1136 ANDY POLLITT 1137

MATT HEARN 1116 JOE SHAW 1070

6738 6601

1ST YORKSHIRE

SHEILA HUDSON 653

HELKEN WOODCOCK 350

PATRICK REVELL 309

RICHARD ALLAN 286

 1598

  

COMPOUND TEAM RESULTS

LONGBOW TEAM RESULTS



2ND CHESHIRE 3RD DNAA

KATRINA HORTON 310 JENNIFER CUTHBERTSON 332

JANE RICHARDS 240 LYNN YOUNG 330

SHAUN ALLAN 347 JOHN HUNTON 237

STEVE WATTS 313 MATTHEW FOREMAN 137

1210 1036

4TH LANCASHIRE 5TH CUMBRIA

SUE DI MURRO 279 ADA NEWELL 197

DALE MESSAGE 417 MICHELLE BURROW 190

HAMISH FREEMAN 265 CRAIG BENSON 244

 961 RUSSEL DIXON 57

 688

DOUTHWAITE TROPHY WINNERS

HIGHEST RECUYRVE TEAN SCORE 

AT LONGEST DISTANCE

LANCASHIRE    2725

DURHAM LAMP LADIES RECURVE

1ST LANCASHIRE 3055 1ST LANCASHIRE 2956

2ND YORKSHIRE 2957 2ND YORKSHIRE 2926

3RD DNAA 2786 3RD CUMBRIA 2720

4TH CHESHIRE 2659 4TH DNAA 2447

5TH CUMBRIA 2493 5TH CHESHIRE 1820

CUMBRIA GLASS LADIES COMPOUND CUMBRIA GLASS GENTS COMPOUND

1ST DNAA 3554 1ST YORKSHIRE 3501

2ND LANCASHIRE 3391 2ND DNAA 3430

3RD CUMBRIA  3350 3RD LANCASHIRE 3415

4TH YORKSHIRE 3333 4TH CUMBRIA  3388

5TH CHESHIREW 3226 5TH CHESHIRE 3375

CLARET JUG OVERALL TEAM WINNER

1ST YORKSHIRE 14315

2ND LANCASHIRE 13778

3RD DNAA 13253

4TH CUMBRIA 12639

5TH CHESHIRE 11689

OLDFIELD TROPHY MILES WHEATSHEAF & ROSE TROPHY

LANCASHIRE LANCASHIRE

GUS MOSES HORN TROPHY

YORKSHIRE

NORTHUMBERLAND LAMP GENTS RECURVE









LANCASHIRE


